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CLMC865 Jain Lane Street Realignment SG $1,600,000 $1,154,432 208 6.00 045 1.48 Cassidy Villegan Dario Octaviano Public Works 4/7/2022 Yes Construction
Prime (MH) Austin Underground, Inc MG $1,067,857 92.50 2.17 0.52 | 1.56 3.52
Subs (MB) Sammie Kellough $25,000 2.17
(MA) Benqwest, LLC $6,000 0.52
(FH) J. Arbor Contracting, LLC $18,000 1.56
Non-M/WBE Subs Total $37,574 3.52
CLMP327 2022 Asbestos, Lead, and Mold Consultant Services Rotation List SG $6,000,000 $6,000,000 3.23 2.45 2.45 Amy Amaya Omar Almousilli Public Works 4/7/2022 Yes Professional Services
Prime Terracon Consultants, Inc. MG UNK  3.23 2.45 UNK
Subs (MB) Darrell Turner dba Turner Graphic CADD Services 3.23
(FW) EnviroTex Consulting Services 2.45
Non-M/WBE Subs Total UNK
Prime (FA) Baer Engineering & Environmental Consulting, Inc. MG UNK  3.23 2.45 UNK
Subs (MA) DHL Analytical, Inc. 3.23
(FW) EnviroTex Consulting Services 2.45
Non-M/WBE Subs Total UNK
Prime TRC Environmental Corporation MG UNK  3.23 2.45 UNK
Subs (MA) DHL Analytical, Inc. 1.62
(FA) Baer Engineering & Environmental Consulting, Inc. 1.61
(FW) EnviroTex Consulting Services 2.45
Non-M/WBE Subs Total UNK
Prime Professional Service Industries, Inc. MG 94.32 3.23 2.45
Subs (MH) San Antonio Testing Laboratory 3.23
(FW) Separation Systems Consultants, Inc. 2.45
Prime Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions, Inc. MG UNK  3.23 2.45 UNK
Subs (MH) Crespo Consulting Services 3.23
(FW) EnviroTex Consulting Services 2.45
Non-M/WBE Subs Total UNK
CLMC896 2020 Bond Local Mobility Projects Construction Il - IDIQ SG $1,000,000 $6,789,880 213 542 0.68 1.62 Keisha Hardwick  Frank Guerra Transportation 4/7/2022 Yes Construction
Prime Denucci Constructors, LLC MG 90.15 213 | 542 | 068 | 1.62
Subs (MB) Avery's Lawn Care & Landscaping, LLC 2.13
(MH) Rucoba & Maya Construction, LLC 5.42
(MA) Alpha Paving Industries, LLC 0.24
(MA) Benqwest, LLC 0.22
(FA) Marie's Trucking 0.22
(FW) Stephanie Braun Clayton, LLC 1.62
CLMCB886 Traffic Sign & Pavement Marking Service IDIQ - B SG $1,600,000 $3,296,579 1.36 Williams Katelyn Alcantara Transportation 4/7/2022 Yes Construction
Prime TRP Construction Group MG 98.46 1.36
Subs (MH) Facilities Rehabilitation, Inc. 0.46
(MH) Santa Clara Construction, LTD 0.45
(MH) Victor Pena 0.45
CLMC894 Burnet Road — Koenig Lane to White Horse Trail Project SG $1,450,000 $2,607,757 131 485 056 141 Williams Sean Barry Transportation 4/7/2022 No Construction
Prime Denucci Constructors, LLC GFE $1,746,829 69.66 5.78 | 486 | 19.21 | 0.49
Subs (MB) Avery's Lawn Care & Landscaping, LLC $144,898 5.78
(MH) MG Limon Corporation $122,000 4.86
(MA) Alpha Paving Industries, LLC $481,680 19.21
(FW) Stephanie Braun Clayton, LLC $9,150 0.36
(FW) Terra EcoServices, LLC $3,200 0.13
CLMC901 IDIQ Phase 2 SG $20,000,000 $20,000,000 1.72 3.84 0.29 1.51 John W Smith Jennifer Newell  Transportation 4/7/2022 Yes Construction
Prime Muniz Concrete & Contracting, Inc. MG 91.49 172 | 3.84 | 0.29 | 151 7.00
Subs (FB) Ash-Nem Hauling, LLC 0.86
(MB) Avery's Lawn Care & Landscaping, LLC 0.86
(MH) JB Asphalt Paving & Grading, LLC 1.28
(MH) Pena's Traffic Services, LLC 1.28
(MH) Environmental Safety Services, Inc. 1.28
(MA) Bengwest, LLC 0.29
(FH) Austin Constructors, LLC 1.51
Non-M/WBE Subs Total 7.00
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CLMC895
Prime

Airport Boulevard - North Lamar Boulevard to 55th Street Project
Denucci Constructors, LLC

SG
MG

$12,189,457

$12,189,457
$8,218,822

72.63

1.89
2.30

3.70
4.23

0.53
19.38

1.46
1.46

Williams

Brandy Teague

Transportation

4/7/2022 Yes Construction

Subs

(MB) Avery's Lawn Care & Landscaping, LLC

$261,453

2.30

(MH) Rucoba & Maya Construction, LLC

$479,216

4.23

(MA) Alpha Paving Industries, LLC

$2,194,701

19.38

(FW) Terra EcoServices, LLC

$5,000

0.04

(FB) All Points Inspection Services, Inc.

$12,400

0.11

CLMP330
Prime
subs

(FA) Marie's Trucking

ATD Field Engineering Rotation List - RL
RPS Infrastructure, Inc.

(MB) HVJ Associates, Inc.

SG
MG

$4,000,000

$147,865
$10,000,000

68.40

1.90
1.90
1.90

9.00
9.00

4.90
4.90

1.31
15.80

15.80

Veronica Hawkins Meredith Quick

Transportation

4/21/2022 Yes
(9) respondents

Construction

(MH) Altura Solutions, LLC

9.00

(MA) Frank Lam & Associates, Inc.

2.45

(MA) HVJ South Central Texas - M&J, Inc.

2.45

Prime
Subs

(FW) MWM DesignGroup, Inc.
(FW) MWM DesignGroup, Inc.
(MB) HVJ Associates, Inc.

MG

68.40

1.90
1.90

9.00

4.90

15.80
15.80

(MH) Altura Solutions, LLC

3.00

(MH) Atlas Design Services, PLLC

3.00

(MH) Jose | Guerra, Inc.

3.00

(MA) HVJ South Central Texas - M&J, Inc.

4.90

Prime
Subs

(MA) Civilitude, LLC
HDR Engineering, Inc.
(MB) HVJ Associates, Inc.

MG

68.40

1.90
1.90

9.00

4.90

15.80
15.80

(MH) Altura Solutions, LLC

4.50

(MH) Garza EMC LLC

4.50

(MA) Civilitude, LLC

2.45

(MA) HVJ South Central Texas - M&J, Inc.

2.45

Prime
Subs

(FW) MWM DesignGroup, Inc.
Pape-Dawson Consulting Engineers, Inc.
(MB) HVJ Associates, Inc.

MG

68.40

1.90
1.90

9.00

4.90

15.80
15.80

(MH) Altura Solutions, LLC

4.50

(MH) Civil Team Engineers, LLC

4.50

(MA) Civilitude, LLC

1.64

(MA) Encotech Engineering Consultants, Inc.

1.63

(MA) HVJ South Central Texas - M&J, Inc.

1.63

CLMCS873A
Prime

(FW) MWM DesignGroup, Inc.
CTECC Security Gate & Fencing Improvements - Rebid

Muniz Concrete & Contracting, Inc.

SG
MG

$975,000

$1,671,643
$1,631,643

40.51

1.71
3.41

5.16
9.28

0.99
1.13

15.80
221

2.40

43.27

Kenneth Kalu

Audra Biediger

Public Works

4/21/2022 Yes Construction

Subs

(MB) Avery's Lawn Care & Landscaping, LLC

$55,606

3.41

(FH) Austin Constructors, LLC

$151,347

9.28

(MN) Big Sky Surveying, LLC

$6,500

0.40

(MA) Bengwest, LLC

$12,000

0.73

(FB) Ash-Nem Hauling, LLC

$28,600

1.75

(FW) Stephanie Braun Clayton, LLC

$6,500

0.40

(FW) Terra EcoServices, LLC

$2,200

0.13

(FH) Accurate Pavement Striping, LLC

$1,845

0.11

Non-M/WBE Subs Total

$706,002

B= African American/ Black
W= Caucasian/White

SG= Solicitation Goal
UNK=Unknown Participation

43.27

H= Hispanic/ Latino
F= Female
MG= Met Goal

A/N= Asian/Asian/Native American

M= Male

GFE= Good Faith Effort

PTD= Participation To Date
Non-Sub= Subcontractor Not Certified
MBE/WBE=Combined Goals
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